UNIVERSITY OF NAIROBI

DEPARTMENT OF VETERINARY ANATOMY & PHYSIOLOGY
TEACHING TIME TABLE FOR BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN WILDLIFE MANAGEMENT AND CONSERVATION
SECOND YEAR FIRST SEMESTER, 2025/ 2026

JWL 3201 - MAMMALOGY

WEEK |DAY DATE TIME TOPIC LECTURER
1 |Thursday |04/09/25 [8:00-10:00 a.m. |Introduction to Mammalogy Prof. Makanya
Friday 05/09/25 18:00-9:00 a.m. | Evolution of Mammals Dr. Macheru
2 Thursday |11/09/25 [8:00-10:00 a.m. " " B " !
Friday 12/09/25 |8:00-9:00 a.m. Classification of Mammals Prof. Owiti
3 Thursday [18/09/25 |8:00-10:00 a.m. " " " " "
Friday 19/09/25 |8:00-9:00 a.m. Insectivora, Dermoptera, Chiroptera Prof. Onyango
4 - |Thursday |25/09/25 |8:00-10:00 a.m. " " " " "
Friday 26/09/25 [8:00-9:00 a.m. | Cetacea Dr. Nasimolo
5  |Thursday [02/10/2025|8:00-10:00 a.m. i " " o
Friday 03/10/25 |8:00-9:00 a.m. Rodentia Dr. Kimani
6 Thursday 09/10/25 |8.00-10.00a.m " . ! " "
Friday 10/10/25 {8:00-9:00 a.m. HUDUMA DAY
7 Thursday |16/10/25 [8.00-10.00a.m CAT1
Friday 17/10/25 |8:00-9:00 a.m. Non-eutherian mammals Dr. Nasimolo
8 Thursday {23/10/25 [8.00-10.00a.m " " " i " k
Friday 24/10/25 |8:00-9:00 a.m. Edentates, Lagomorphs Dr. Kavoi
9 Thursday |30/10/25 |8:00-10:00 a.m. " " " " "
Friday 31/10/25 ]8:00-9:00 a.m. Ungulates: Perissodactyla, Artiodactyla Dr. Macheru
10 |Thursday |06/11/25 |8:00-10:00 a.m. |" " - " "
Friday 07/11/25 |8:00-9:00 a.m.  |Subungulates: Proboscidea, Hyracoidea, Sirenia Prof. Mak'anya
11  |Thursday [13/11/25 |8:00-10:00 a.m. CAT 2
Friday 14/11/25 |8:00-9:00 a.m. Subungulates: Proboscidea, Hyracoidea, Sirenia Prof. Makanya
12 |Thursday |20/11/25 |8:00-10:00 a.m. | Carnivora Dr. Kavoi 4
Friday 21/11/25 [8:00-9:00 a.m. |" " it g L
13  |Thursday [27/11/25 ]8:00-10:00 a.m. | Primates Dr. Ojoo
Friday 28/11/25 8:00-9:00a.m. | " oo " "
14-15 EXAMINATIONS
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